 Metal probe to withstand harsh environments and avoid
Configure adaptor available for setting.
Energy saving with 4mA single channel available for micro
processer + display + push button + sensor element.
128X64 LCD monitor for maximum up to 3 measurement display.
One channel 4...20mA two wire with selectable physical quantity.
Dew point, wet-bulb temperature and enthalpy output available.
With sensing element module for easy replacement and repair.

Features Applications
MULTI-FUNCTIONAL TEMPERATURE & HUMIDITY TRANSMITTER
 Order Information
MHTA
MHTB
A. Model 型號:
120 - Duct 風管型
130 - Remote probe 分離型
B. Installation 安裝型態:
7 - 3-wire 4 ~ 20mA
3 - 0 ~ 10V
5 - 0 ~ 5V
C. Output 輸出信號:
(Option)多物理量選擇(選配):
E. Psychometric calculations
顯示器+觸控按鍵(選配):
MHT
MHT 120 3 A D M
A B C D E F
M - Yes
D - Yes
G. Alarm(Option)
1 - -20 ~ 60°C
I. Dew point Scale:
R - Yes
2 - -40 ~ 60°CX - No
警報(選配):
3 - -40 ~ 20°C
4 - -60 ~ 20°C
S - By order
X - No
H. Model 型號:
MDP
MDPA
X - No
X - No
6 - 0 ~ 1V
4 - RS485
131 - Remote probe 分離型
135 - Remote probe 分離型
136 - Remote probe 分離型
2 - 2-wire 4 ~ 20mA
D. Connection 電氣連接:
A - Cable gland
B - M12-4 pin(with 2m cable)
R
G
(without Alarm option)
110 - Wall mount 室內型
F. Display with touch button(Option)
露點量程範圍:
 ECONOMIC MODEL TEMPERATURE & HUMIDITY TRANSMITTER
   Specifications 規格
Model Name